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Overview
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Price

413.50 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

2.73% (-11.61)

US90384S3031
ULTA

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

18,754 EUR

S&P 500

410.06 USD (200)
419.00 USD (100)
413.83 USD
418.785 USD
410.9981 USD
425.11 USD
414.001998 USD
1,072,899
444,273,928.20
30,265

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: ULTA BEAUTY INC &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US90384S3031-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS90384S3031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US90384S3031&ID_NOTATION=19828920
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US90384S3031&ID_NOTATION=19828920
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9450bf7017656aa075a49c152a96a1ca6fc88ebcd7de81f38650c27a3064ef54&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=65c6dadea8f59d152&time=1713697167&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b92a36273f7fb58e427100125612fb315216df4881369729f333a0644e7e6b3b&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e354a2e1e4f295f46&time=1713697167&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afe169309bb56f49e516bd397fc38974b28da9648a0d56978e3748f88c607aca&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=25f4299f3638b5c02&time=1713697167&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c518ddbfdf5efe843fa0fc714a6101e1bfe1b598b7588daaca697de908fd8ef&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d3d0e9276fc9d3298&time=1713697167&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e6b7843fb5284902961e06c9eae916ed253793ee7ce30ce388cda9348641e79&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=52a92281843f7d6db&time=1713697167&tool=RSC

ULTA BEAUTY INC

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price

413.50 USD

Difference O -273%(-11.61)
General attributes
ISIN US90384S3031
Symbol ULTA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,754 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 410.06 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 419.00 USD (100)
Open 413.83 USD
High 418.785 USD
Low 410.9981 USD
Close (prev. day) 425.11 USD
VWAP 414.001998 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,072,899
Trading volume 444,273,928.20
Number of trades 30,265
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +10.90% -23.71% +25.97%
Perf (abs.) +40.64 -128.53 +85.24
Beta 0.54 0.59 0.94
Volatility = 35.95 33.79 33.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ULTA BEAUTY INC

424.11 USD (986,473
491.67 USD (1,091,383
496.39 USD (796,305
460.98 USD (831,915
574.76 USD (2024/03/14
411.00 USD (2024/04/19
574.76 USD (2024/03/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
368.02 USD (2023/10/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 396.30 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 388.00 EUR
19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:55 390.00 EUR
19

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 413.50 USD
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 399.20 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.06 16

0.01 6

44427 30,265
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19828920
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850348
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850348
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153718613
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74530994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79824266
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2023/10/
18

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

15:30

08:05

08:00

16:23

19:30

08:03

382.25 USD

395.50 EUR

395.20 EUR

389.40 EUR

386.90 EUR

395.10 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805435
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805435
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139102
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20451557
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151010361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20411901

ULTA BEAUTY INC

Company profile

Company Logo

(ULTA

Company Profile

Ulta Beauty, Inc. engages in the retail of beauty products. The company has one reportable
segment, which includes retail stores, salon services, and e-commerce. Its products include
makeup, skin care, tools and brushes, fragrance, and bath and body. Ulta was founded on
January 9, 1990, and is headquartered in Bolingbrook, IL.

Contact Details
ULTA BEAUTY INC.

1000 Remington Boulevard, Suite 120 -
60440 Bolingbrook

Telefon: +1-630-410-4800
Fax: +
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: ULTA BEAUTY INC

Members of Management Board

Lorna Nagler
Catherine Ann
Halligan
George Mrkonic
Gisel Ruiz
Heidi Petz
Kelly Garcia
Michael
MacDonald
Michael Smith
Michelle Collins
Patricia Little
David C. Kimbell
Amiee Bayer-
Thomas

Anita J. Ryan
Jodi J. Caro
Kecia Steelman
Michelle
Crossan-Matos
Mike Maresca

Monica Arnaudo

Scott M.
Settersten

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US90384S3031-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS90384S3031

	ULTA BEAUTY INC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ULTA BEAUTY INC

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



